
IESCO CORRIGENDUM 

TENDER NOS. IESCO/PMU/AMI/NCB-198/2024-25 & 

IESCO/PMU/GOODS/RFP-23, RFP-25, RFP-26 & RFP-27/2024 

                      The subject tenders i.e., NCB-198, RFP-25, RFP-25, RFP-26 & RFP-27 
were advertised in National Newspapers on 11.10.2024.  
 

Tender No. Description 
 

NCB-
198/IESCO/AMI/PMU 

PROCUREMENT OF CARRIAGE, INSTALLATION, TESTING & 
COMMISSIONING OF AMI (PLC/GSM) METERS AND COMMUNICATION 
EQUIPMENT IN JURISDICTION OF IESCO (SUBDIVISIONS OF TAXILA 
DIVISION & REMAINING AREA OF CITY AND CANTT CIRCLES) & RETURN 
OF DISMANTLED MATERIAL TO IESCO DESIGNATED STORE 

IESCO/PMU/RFP-23 TRANSPORTATION, REPAIR / OVERHAULING & PAINTING OF 132/11.5KV 
10/13 MVA PTF (MAKE HEC) AT 132KV GRID STATION TARNOL 

IESCO/PMU/RFP-25 TRANSPORTATION, REPAIR / OVERHAULING & PAINTING OF 132/11.5KV 
20/26 MVA PTF (MAKE SIEMENS) AT IESCO REGIONAL STORE NEW WAH. 

IESCO/PMU/RFP-26 TRANSPORTATION, REPAIR / OVERHAULING & PAINTING OF 132/11.5KV 
20/26 MVA PTF (MAKE ANSALDO) AT 132KV GRID STATION MIPUR. 

IESCO/PMU/RFP-27 TRANSPORTATION, REPAIR / OVERHAULING & PAINTING OF 132/11.5KV 
31.5/40MVA PTF (MAKE PEL) AT 132KV GRID STATION ZEROPOINT. 

 

                The following amendment is being made: 
 

1. The submission and opening date of the NCB-198/IESCO/AMI/PMU has been 

extended from 04th November, 2024 to 20th November, 2024 without any 

change in submission and opening time of bids. 

2. The submission and opening date of the IESCO/PMU/RFP-23/2024, 

IESCO/PMU/RFP-25/2024, IESCO/PMU/RFP-26/2024 & IESCO/PMU/RFP-

27/2024 has been extended from 05th November, 2024 to 20th November, 2024 

without any change in submission and opening time of bids 

3. All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.  

 
 
 

Chief Engineer (Development) 
IESCO Head Quarter, Street No.40, 

Sector G-7/4, Islamabad 
Ph. No.+ 92-051-9252519, +92-051-2378045 
Fax No.+ 92-051-9252345, +92-051-9252978 

E-mail: iescopmu@iesco.com.pk 


	AP-proc-04112024
	proccor198-RFP-23-27-04112024

